Wizard Tournaments

Id

159 2025-2026 202603070T 07-marg-26 22:00 = EST

Season

Reference

Date Time

CET

http://www.wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4257

Rank
1
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TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

Username

carles963
Shauna
verona
Afinke
KonaKids
nstone
Clifford

db
Josep1952
Barcitaliall
XAriesGirlX
magicgirl
Debi

Joe McD
wert
MarioSOL

Location
Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain
Kalispell, Montana, USA
East Northport, New York, USA
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Rochester, Minnesota, USA
Trenton, New Jersey, USA
Houston, Texas, USA
Radford, Virginia, USA
L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain
Blainville, Québec, Canada
Timaru, Canterbury, New Zealand
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Kemptville, Ontario, Canada
Lansing, Michigan, USA
Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada
Warsaw, Mazowieckie, Poland

diumenge, 8 marg de 2026

Tournament

TP Ccdl
16 11
4

4
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134th CCCJ Wizard Open

Score
270
200
200
190
160
100
160
110
100

80
150
110
130
100
100

30

Wizard

Host Type Pl. R.
carles963 German 16 4

http://www.cccj.cat

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Notes
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Final table score.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 3rd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 2nd round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
Score at 1st round.
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