

Wizard Tournaments



Id Season Reference Date Time Tournament Host Type Pl. R.
159 **2025-2026** 20260307OT **07-març-26** 22:00 EST **134th CCCJ Wizard Open** carles963 German 16 4
 CET

<http://www.wizardcards.com/viewthread.php?tid=4257>

<http://www.cccj.cat>

TP: Tournament points @wizardcards.com

CCCJ: Points @CCCJ Wizard Tournaments League

Rank	Username	Location	TP	CCCJ	Score	Notes
1	carles963	Barcelona, Catalunya, Spain	16	11	270	Final table score.
2	Shauna	Kalispell, Montana, USA	4	6	200	Final table score.
2	verona	East Northport, New York, USA	4	6	200	Final table score.
4	Afinke	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		4	190	Final table score.
5	KonaKids	Rochester, Minnesota, USA		4	160	Final table score.
6	nstone	Trenton, New Jersey, USA		4	100	Final table score.
7	Clifford	Houston, Texas, USA		3	160	Score at 3rd round.
7	db	Radford, Virginia, USA		3	110	Score at 3rd round.
7	Josep1952	L'Hospitalet, Catalunya, Spain		3	100	Score at 3rd round.
7	Barcitaliall	Blainville, Québec, Canada		3	80	Score at 3rd round.
11	XAriesGirlX	Timaru, Canterbury, New Zealand		2	150	Score at 2nd round.
11	magicgirl	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		2	110	Score at 2nd round.
13	Debi	Kemptville, Ontario, Canada		1	130	Score at 1st round.
13	Joe McD	Lansing, Michigan, USA		1	100	Score at 1st round.
13	wert	Burns Lake, British Columbia, Canada		1	100	Score at 1st round.
13	MarioSOL	Warsaw, Mazowieckie, Poland		1	30	Score at 1st round.